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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2586
ANSWERED ON:10.12.2012
BUY BACK BY SAIL
Kumar Shri P.

Will the Minister of STEEL be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Steel Authority of India Limited (SAIL) has taken a decision to buy back its shares;

(b) if so, the details thereof;

(c) whether the shareholders of SAIL have given their approval to buy back shares; and

(d) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STEEL (SHRI BENI PRASAD VERMA)

(a) No, Madam.

(b)to(d): Do not arise.
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